Rochester Wrestling vs. Plymouth - Varsity

Wt.
106

113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Created 12/4/23, 11:34 AM

ROCH

Holloway, Grant
Perry, Reed
Forfeit

Horn, Layne
Forfeit

Basham, Devin
Ramsey, Maison
Davis, Wyatt
Amezquita, Ethan
Beck, Brant
Gard, Declan
Weiand, Colin
Deming, Alex

Beck, Brady

PLYM

Chantea, Alonzo

Allmon, Jesse

Beaumont, London
Kraemer, Coen
Wright, Seth
Smith, Wesley

Firebaugh, Christopher

Smith, Caydn
Giordano, Luca

Verhaeghe, Owen

Johnson, Christopher

Mullins, Daley
Klinedinst, John

Popi, Anthony

Rochester Wrestling

Box Score
2023 - 2024
Plymouth - Varsity

WJL
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Result
PIN 5:04

PIN 1:32
Forfeit
PIN 1:10
Forfeit
PIN 2:56
PIN 0:47
3-7

PIN 5:34
PIN 1:46
9-0

PIN 0:30
PIN 1:53
3-2

12/02/23

Team
Score

0-6
0-12
0-18
6-18
6-24
6-30
6-36
6-39

12-39
18-39
22-39
28-39
34-39
37-39
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